05.06.25

12.06.25

19.06.25

26.06.25

03.07.25

10.07.25

15.07.25

16.07.25

Year 5

Year 4

Year 3

Year 2

Year 1

Rec

Y6

Y6

Mrs Pescod

Mrs Pearce

Miss Bowmaker

Mrs Foster

Miss Smith

Miss McMahon

Leavers Assembly at 9:10 am

Leavers Mass 10:00 am

We break up for the Summer on Thursday 17™ July 2025 at 1pm.

All Class celebrations are held on Thursday mornings at 9.15 a.m. and parents of
pupils in each year group are welcome to attend when it is their child’s celebration

day.

We look forward to seeing you then.



